
GRP KIOSKS - STANDARD
Model IC2

IC2

Contact us:
Head Office: MCL Composites Ltd, New Street, Biddulph Moor, Staffordshire, ST8 7NL, UK
Telephone: +44 (0)800 783 5489
Email: sales@meterboxes.co.uk

PRODUCT VIEW PRODUCT PROFILE

SPECIFICATION

REFERENCE
DAT6001
V.01	
12/10/2017

KEY FEATURES

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Kiosk Dimensions
Width:

Height:
Depth:

Internal Dimensions
Width:

Height:
Depth:

Clear Door Opening
Width:

Height:

Backboard Size
Width:

Height:

Meterbox Material:
Meterbox Colour:

•	 Alternative ext. colour
•	 Alternative Lock
•	 Ventilation
•	 Cable Access Flap
•	 100mm Base Flange
•	 Window

750mm
1250mm
450mm

735mm
1200mm
320mm

600mm
1025mm

600mm
1100mm

GRP
14 C 39 Green

•	 Cylinder Rim Lock
•	 Plywood Backboard
•	 Stainless Steel Hinges
•	 Solid GRP Base
•	 Narrow Door Pillars
•	 IP Rating 54


